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01-08-2020 (Sat)

Junior B Football Championship Group 2
Round 1

St.Farnan's Community Park ~ 19:00 St Farnan's V Calry/St Joseph's
02-08-2020 (Sun)

Junior B Football Championship Group 3
Round 1

Ransboro Park 12:00 Coolera/Strandhill V Curry

03-08-2020 (Mon)

Junior B Football Championship Group 1

Round 1

Connolly Park 13:00 Owenmore Gaels \Y% Coolaney/Mullinabreena
Junior B Football Championship Group 4

Round 1

Oxfield Park 13:00 Drumcliffe/Rosses Point \Y Geevagh

08-08-2020 (Sat) - 09-08-2020 (Sun)

Junior B Football Championship Group 1

Round 2

Nace O'Dowd Park TBC  Coolaney/Mullinabreena Vv Castleconnor
Junior B Football Championship Group 2

Round 2

Hazelwood Main Pitch TBC Calry/St Joseph's V Tubbercurry
Junior B Football Championship Group 3

Round 2

Curry TBC Curry \% St John's
Junior B Football Championship Group 4

Round 2

Geevagh TBC Geevagh Vv Enniscrone/Kilglass

22-08-2020 (Sat) - 23-08-2020 (Sun)

Junior B Football Championship Group 1

Round 3

St.Brendan's GAA Park TBC Castleconnor \Y% Owenmore Gaels
Junior B Football Championship Group 2

Round 3

Kilcoyne Park TBC Tubbercurry \Y St Farnan's
Junior B Football Championship Group 3

Round 3

Stenson Park TBC St John's \Y Coolera/Strandhill
Junior B Football Championship Group 4

Round 3

Enniscrone/Kilglass TBC Enniscrone/Kilglass Vv Drumcliffe/Rosses Point

Copyright © 2020 GAA. All rights reserved. No use or reproduction permitted without formal written licence from the copyright holder

Page: 1



05-09-2020 (Sat) - 06-09-2020 (Sun)
Junior B Football Championship
Quarterfinal 1

TBC  1st Placed Team Group 1 \% 2nd Placed Team Group 2

(E.T. if Necessary)
Quarterfinal 2

TBC  1st Placed Team Group 2 \Y 2nd Placed Team Group 1

(E.T. if Necessary)
Quarterfinal 3

TBC  1st Placed Team Group 3 \Y 2nd Placed Team Group 4

(E.T. if Necessary)
Quarterfinal 4

TBC 1st Placed Team Group 4 V 2nd Placed Team Group 3
(E.T. if Necessary)

12-09-2020 (Sat) - 13-09-2020 (Sun)
Junior B Football Championship
Semi Final 1

TBC Winner Quarterfinal 1 Vv Winner Quarterfinal 4

(E.T. if Necessary)
Semi Final 2

TBC Winner Quarterfinal 2 \Y Winner Quarterfinal 3
(E.T. if Necessary)
19-09-2020 (Sat) - 20-09-2020 (Sun)

Junior B Football Championship

Final

TBC Winner of Semi Final 1 Vv Winner of Semi Final 2
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